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OFF 18:14:43 Mr.A.P.Hingley,Mr.C.O'Reilly Pat Doocey +10
Win: £5.10 ;Places: £1.80 £ ;Forecast: £24.60 ;Trio: £3.20 SPBook: 127

OFF 18:31:47 Mr.M.D.Derrick Kim Billingham-Hine +10
Win: £2.10 ;Places: £1.60 £2.70 ;Forecast: £10.00 ;Trio: £27.00 SPBook: 127
BOWSER AFTER THIS RACE

OFF 18:48:46 Mr.D.R.Brown,Mr.A.K.Jenkins Alan Jenkins N
Win: £2.90 ;Places: £3.10 £2.60 ;Forecast: £22.20 ;Trio: £16.80 SPBook: 127

OFF 19:06:36 DPP Syndicate Brian Thompson +5
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £2.30 £1.00 ;Forecast: £12.80 ;Trio: £5.20 SPBook: 123

MONMORE Meeting 68
RACE RESULTS Thursday, 19 March 2026
MILD Course: FAST
Race 1 18.14 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

LONGACRES BERTIE 5 00.00 1111 1st 3 Wide,ALed(HT) 30.3 9/2 29.12
Noduff Tropicana 4 00.00 3222 2nd 3 Mid,RanOn(HT) 33.4 13/8F 29.36
Amka Raven 3 00.00 2333 3rd 5 Mid,EvCh(HT) 27.7 3/1 29.52
Swift Leitrim 6 00.00 4564 4th 6 SAw,Wide(HT) 36.3 5/1 29.60
Denton Girl 1 00.00 5445 5th 8 Rls,EvCh(HT) 25.9 5/1 29.76
Longrange Comet 2 00.00 6656 6th 8¼ MsdBrk,Rls(HT) 31.2 7/1 29.79

Race 2 18.31 480m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

BANDIT PADDY 3 4.59 6531 1st 3¾ SAw,Led4,RanOn 32.5 13/8F 28.35
Relentless I Am 1 4.37 2112 2nd 3¾ EP,Rls,Crd&Led1To4 33.5 7/2 28.65
Goldstar Michael 2 4.34 1323 3rd 4¼ VQAw,Rls,Crd1 35.6 9/2 28.70
Aero Sophie 4 4.47 3244 4th 5¾ EP,Mid,EvCh 28.5 3/1 28.81
Ivy Hill Viper 6 4.44 4666 5th 7¼ Wide,Crd1 31.6 7/1 28.93
Ruinthelonggame 5 4.45 5455 6th 8¼ Wide,Crd1 32.6 8/1 29.01

Race 3 18.48 480m Flat (A2) 1st £165, Others £60 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

DEFINITELY GONE 6 4.43 3442 1st ¾ EP,Wide,Crd1,FinWell 31.8 3/1 28.85
Zenith Quincy 1 4.54 5331 2nd ¾ Rls,Led¾ToNrLine 33.0 11/4J 28.91
Catchem Flawless 5 4.60 6553 3rd 1½ SAw,Mid,RanOn 35.6 6/1 28.97
Longacres Diddy 4 4.45 4664 4th 2¼ EP,Crd1&4 33.6 7/1 29.04
Coppice Freedom 2 4.42 1115 5th 3½ EP,Rls,Crd&LedTo¾ 35.2 7/2 29.13
Sugar Hijackr 3 4.42 2226 6th 4 EP,Crd1&4 31.2 11/4J 29.17

Race 4 19.06 264m Flat (D2) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £350 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

ACCESS TO CASH 1 1-1- 1st ¾ QAw,RlsToMid,ALed 32.2 7/4 15.48
Longacres Hump 3 3-3- 2nd ¾ Mid,RanOn 35.2 13/8F 15.54
Got The Large 2 2-2- 3rd 1 EP,Rls,EvCh 32.1 10/3 15.55
Tromora Diamond 4 4-4- 4th 3¼ MsdBrk,Mid 34.0 6/1 15.75
Thru The Roof 6 5-5- 5th 3¾ SAw,Wide 32.2 8/1 15.79
Vacant 5

 

OFF 19:22:35 Mr.P.J.Doocey,Mr.A.P.Hingley Pat Doocey +20
Win: £2.40 ;Places: £1.30 £1.90 ;Forecast: £12.40 ;Trio: £6.40 SPBook: 127
JACKPOT 1st LEG - 33 TICKETS GOING FORWARD

OFF 19:39:49 J G And The Bees Alan Jenkins +20
Win: £3.90 ;Places: £1.50 £1.50 ;Forecast: £12.00 ;Trio: £2.80 SPBook: 127
JACKPOT 2nd LEG - NO WINNERS

OFF 19:56:19 Mr.B.Williams Christopher Fereday +20
Win: £2.90 ;Places: £1.10 £1.50 ;Forecast: £16.40 ;Trio: £33.20 SPBook: 128
JACKPOT 3rd LEG -

OFF 20:13:58 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner +20
Win: £2.80 ;Places: £1.60 £1.10 ;Forecast: £6.20 ;Trio: £7.80 SPBook: 123

Race 5 19.22 480m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £530 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
MONMORE BITCH OF THE MONTH JANUARY 2026 WILMA

RUDOLPH

LONGACRES DADDY 5 4.31 3111 1st 5 VQAw,Wide,RanOn 34.9 13/8F 28.08
Tullymurry Troy 2 4.47 4332 2nd 5 RlsToMid,EvCh 34.4 4/1 28.49
Swift Youngster 4 4.59 6523 3rd 6 SAw,Middle 35.2 6/1 28.56
Wilma Rudolph 3 7.37 2444 4th 6½ EP,Mid,FcdTCk1 29.3 11/4 28.60
Bridefort Lady 1 4.34 1255 5th 8 VQAw,Rls,EvCh 25.7 9/2 28.73
Droopys Jot 6 4.54 5666 6th 8¾ MsdBrk,Wide 28.9 9/1 28.79

Race 6 19.39 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SPORTING INCA 1 4.63 5542 1st 1 SAw,Rls,FinWell 35.0 11/4 29.00
Aero Immoral 4 4.57 4223 2nd 1 MsdBrk,Mid,FcdTCk&Crd¾ 34.9 7/4 29.09
Aero Ezra 2 4.50 2111 3rd 1½ EP,Rls,Led1ToRunIn 31.6 6/4F 29.12
Sugar Girl Dotty 5 4.52 3334 4th 2 Wide,Crd¾ 28.7 8/1 29.17
Blarney Castle 3 4.53 1455 5th 4 Mid,ClearRun 28.8 10/1 29.33
Aero Peart 6 4.58 6666 6th 7½ Wide,ClearRun 29.2 25/1 29.61

Race 7 19.56 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

STILL MOMENT 1 4.62 3431 1st ½ Rls,Led¾ 28.7 6/4F 29.65
Winterfield Jack 2 4.65 6662 2nd ½ Rls,RanOn 31.1 7/1 29.70
Whats Up Mac 3 4.58 2223 3rd 1¾ EP,Mid,Led½To¾ 35.6 13/8 29.80
Noduff Charlie 5 4.43 1114 4th 3 QAw,Wide,LedTo½ 30.7 7/2 29.90
Bengarth Blaise 6 4.59 4555 5th 4½ Wide,Crd¼ 30.8 33/1 30.02
Winterfield Dot 4 4.59 5346 6th 4¾ Mid,Crd¼,FcdTCk3 29.9 7/1 30.03

Race 8 20.13 480m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £385 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AERO NEONPULSE 1 4.54 1111 1st 1¾ QAw,Rls,ALed 27.2 9/4F 28.73
Snazzy Honey 3 4.55 3222 2nd 1¾ EP,Rls,EvCh 28.8 9/2 28.88
Coppice Tatiana 2 4.58 2333 3rd 3½ Rls,EvCh 27.0 3/1 29.02
Bundoran 6 4.61 4444 4th 5¾ MsdBrk,Wide 37.2 7/2 29.20
Getup Me Ava 4 4.65 5555 5th 8¼ SAw,Middle 27.4 11/4 29.40
Vacant 5
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OFF 20:31:40 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner +20
Win: £4.80 ;Places: £3.90 £1.20 ;Forecast: £18.60 ;Trio: £10.00 SPBook: 123
BOWSER AFTER THIS RACE

OFF 20:47:43 Berryhill W.M.C Brian Thompson +10
Win: £1.30 ;Places: £1.00 £1.00 ;Forecast: £3.00 ;Trio: £2.60 SPBook: 123

OFF 21:04:22 Bryn Hall Racing Gary Griffiths +20
Win: £5.70 ;Places: £4.60 £2.70 ;Forecast: £13.20 ;Trio: £11.40 SPBook: 128

OFF 21:23:29 Mr.B.Williams Christopher Fereday +5
Win: £1.60 ;Places: £1.00 £1.90 ;Forecast: £8.20 ;Trio: £23.00 SPBook: 127
6 AND OUT NOT WON £149.81 C/F

MONMORE Meeting 68
RACE RESULTS Thursday, 19 March 2026
MILD Course: FAST
Race 9 20.31 480m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

AERO HYPERNOVA 4 4.50 2111 1st 2½ EP,Mid,Led¼ 32.5 7/4 28.73
Aero Benny 3 4.51 3333 2nd 2½ EP,Mid,Crd1,RanOn 33.7 9/2 28.93
Swift Depend 6 4.45 1222 3rd 4¼ QAw,Wide,EvCh 31.9 8/1 29.08
Bang On Big Mick 2 4.63 5555 4th 8¼ SAw,Rls,Crd1&2&3 35.5 9/1 29.40
Whisky Trader 1 4.55 4444 5th 9 Rls,Crd1&2&3 33.2 11/10F 29.45
Vacant 5

Race 10 20.47 480m Flat (A3) 1st £155, Others £60 Total £395 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

WESTWAY RUBY 1 4.49 3211 1st 2½ EP,Rls,Crd1,Led¾ 26.1 5/4F 28.71
Swift Jenkins 2 4.47 1332 2nd 2½ Rls,Crd1&4 32.5 11/4 28.92
Boxing Friends 6 4.41 2123 3rd 2¾ QAw,Wide,LedTo¾ 33.2 7/1 28.93
Swift Swan 3 4.54 4444 4th 3 MsdBrk,Mid,FcdTCk1,Crd4 29.2 5/2 28.95
Winterfield Bird 5 4.54 5555 5th 6¼ SAw,Wide 27.2 8/1 29.21
Vacant 4

Race 11 21.04 480m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

AURORA SKY 5 4.58 4333 1st ¾ Wide,LedNrLine 26.7 9/2 29.32
Aero Buster 2 4.57 3111 2nd ¾ Rls,Crd1,Led2ToNrLine 30.5 6/4F 29.38
Black Scorpion 3 4.48 1224 3rd 1½ QAw,Mid,EvCh 33.9 3/1 29.45
Pas Daly 1 4.56 2442 4th 1¾ Rls,Crd1 30.8 7/2 29.46
Speedy Dog 4 4.64 6555 5th 3¼ SAw,Mid,FcdTCk3 37.9 16/1 29.58
Whisky Insta 6 4.61 5666 6th 5¾ MsdBrk,Wide 27.9 5/1 29.79

Race 12 21.23 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

TITANIUM ANNIE 6 3-2- 1st ¾ EP,VWide,Led2 26.4 8/11F 15.83
Roulette 4 2-3- 2nd ¾ EP,MidToWide,RanOn 27.8 6/1 15.89
My Premiercounty 5 1-1- 3rd 1 QAw,Wide,LedTo2 28.2 6/1 15.90
Tis Nice 1 6-4- 4th 4¼ SAw,Rls 33.2 11/4 16.17
Vixons Famigila 2 4-5- 5th 5½ Mid,Crd1&2 25.8 25/1 16.28
Tommys Prosecco 3 5-6- 6th 6¼ Mid,Crd1&2 27.1 9/1 16.34

 


